
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life June 23, 2019

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $155,567 46
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $83,305 32
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $71,927 16
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $67,863 37
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $59,232 13
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $50,712 13

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $33,180 6
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $32,986 11
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $32,882 29
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $32,640 6
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $31,380 4
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $31,152 6

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $28,440 10
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $23,304 4
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $22,260 10
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $21,732 5
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $21,600 3
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $16,236 2
AMAC Senior Resources Network $16,040 4
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $15,276 1
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $12,960 8
Zarins, Ivars Zarins Insurance Agency $12,492 2
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $11,856 1
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $11,093 4
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $10,992 4
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $10,824 1
Whiteley, William R. Whiteley Insurance Agency $10,688 2
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $10,668 3
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $10,656 4
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $10,548 1
Travis, Ann V. Travis Insurance Agency $10,140 2
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $10,133 5

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Barrowman, Jeffrey A. Barrowman Insurance Agency $9,936 1
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $8,748 3
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $8,580 1
Remoza, Inc. $8,508 3
Fraser, Daniel Fraser Insurance Agency $8,400 2
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $8,400 2
Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $8,268 3
Brines, Michael W. Brines Insurance Agency $8,064 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $8,052 1
Patterson, Adam D. Patterson Insurance Agency $8,052 1
Chevrier, Alain G. Chevrier Insurance Agency $7,884 1
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $7,740 6
Franzoni, Jeffrey Synergy Marketing Assoicates, Inc. $7,680 1
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $7,680 1
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $7,620 1
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $7,592 3
Jennings, Mark Jennings Insurance Agency $7,512 1
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $7,488 3
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Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $7,092 1
Schneider, Linda B. Schneider Insurance Agency $7,032 1
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $6,804 1
Hreen, Helen Hreen Insurance Agency $6,756 1
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $6,729 2
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $6,228 6
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $6,108 4
Palmer, Casey V. Palmer Insurance Agency $5,868 1
James M. Gray, Inc. $5,856 2
Hoffman, Arthur Hoffman Insurance Agency $5,820 1
Pearson, Glenn K. Pearson Insurance Agency $5,796 1
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $5,568 2
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $5,544 2
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $5,508 2
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $5,160 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

ERIN Marketing, Inc. $4,992 1
Schauermann, Joshua Schauermann Insurance Agency $4,992 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $4,980 2
Senior Services of North America, Inc. $4,972 4
Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $4,944 1
Fekete, Eli Fekete Insurance Agency $4,728 1
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $4,728 1
Stamper, John W. Choice Plus Benefits $4,632 1
Lasman, David Lasman Insurance Agency $4,572 1
MCC Life Brokerage, Inc. $4,300 1
Capierseho, Daniel E. Capierseho Insurance Agency $4,296 2
Your Health Insurance Agency, Inc. $4,284 3
Malpigli & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $4,212 1
Pollier, Robert L. Jr. Senior Management Services $4,212 1
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $4,212 5
Newman, Michelle Newman Insurance Agency $4,188 1
Nelson, Donald G. Nelson Insurance Agency $4,032 1
Hefti, David Hefti Insurance Agency $3,996 1
Fisher, Erin B. Fisher Insurance Agency $3,924 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $3,888 2
Benaim, Eduardo Benaim Insurance Agency $3,612 1
Dega, Brigett L. Dega Insurance Agency $3,612 1
Financial Grade $3,564 2
Hubler, Christine Hubler Insurance Services, Inc. $3,564 2
Lewis, Zachary S. Lewis Insurance Agency $3,564 2
Shaw, Martin L. III Shaw Insurance Agency $3,516 1
Sweeney, Paul Quality First Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,396 1
Kelley, William K. Kelley Insurance Agency $3,336 1
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $3,324 2
Wohl, Gregory Wohl Insurance Agency $3,324 2
Black, Ana Maria C. Black Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Freeman, William P. Freeman Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $3,300 1
Lerner, Stanford J. Lerner Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Serrani, Gary Serrani Insurance Agency $3,216 1
Weiner, Herbert A. Weiner Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $3,024 1
Loebig, George J. Loebig Insurance Agency $2,952 1
Hammond, Bobby O. Hammond Insurance Agency $2,904 1
Leavitt, Laurie A. Leavitt Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Stephens, Denise M. Stephens Insurance Agency $2,868 1
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Albano, Jerry R. Albano Insurance Agency $2,856 1
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $2,856 2
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Roberts, Michael S. Roberts Insurance Agency $2,796 1
Kuhtz, Steven Kuhtz Insurance Agency $2,736 1
Marcos, Mona Marcos Insurance Agency $2,736 1
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $2,700 1
Cherry & Associates $2,628 1
Green, Laurie A. Green Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Israel, Steven Israel Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Katz, Annette Katz Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Neese, Alan P. Neese Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $2,592 3
Carrollwood Insurance $2,568 1
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $2,556 1
Herrera, John S. Herrera Insurance Agency $2,556 1
Kelsey, Steven D. Kelsey Insurance Agency $2,544 1
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Holzman, Robert $23,088

Ahlbum, Tim $18,804 Ulayyet, Fred M. $15,276

Rosati, Lisa $14,124 Blake, Karla $10,824
Cancio, Maria $12,624 Barta, Devin M. $10,752
Stevens, Jason $12,192 Mankamyer, Mary $10,548
McGregor, Iyan L. $11,856 Fabera, Joseph $10,344
Stevens, Ray $11,088

Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $9,936 Hreen, Helen $6,756
Valery, Douglas M. $9,360 Kornbluh, Gary N. $6,372
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $8,664 Geld, James $5,892
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $8,580 Palmer, Casey V. $5,868
Brines, Michael W. $8,064 Jacobson, Sandy $5,844
Patterson, Adam D. $8,052 Hoffman, Arthur $5,820
Chevrier, Alain G. $7,884 Pearson, Glenn K. $5,796
Gauldin, Brian K. $7,800 Constantinoff, Karen $5,696
Aarons, Neill $7,716 MacKey, Keith S. $5,652
Bowes, Rick $7,716 Oblaczynski, William J. $5,652
Garcia, Jennifer $7,680 Gardner, William E. $5,552
Heller, Mark $7,620 Kempler, Gary S. $5,368
Jennings, Mark $7,512 Bala, Brenda $5,316
Payant, Thomas A. $7,092 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $5,304
Travis, Ann V. $7,092 Auman, Allen W. Jr. $5,256
Schneider, Linda B. $7,032 Malooley, Michele A. $5,256
Badessa, Joseph J. $6,924 Kingsley, Beverly J. $5,160
Brown, Matthew $6,804 Elfrink, Priscilla $5,088

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Schauermann, Joshua $4,992 Mangini, Nicholas L. $4,728
Whiteley, William R. $4,992 Stamper, John W. $4,632
Abadjian, Pierre $4,944 Lasman, David $4,572
Powers, Cathryn L. $4,896 Haass, David $4,548
Fraser, Daniel $4,884 DeWalt, Geri B. $4,440
Stevens, Sandra K. $4,800 Gordon, Aaron $4,380
Fekete, Eli $4,728 Garcia, Alfonso $4,320

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)



FOR THE WEEK ENDING

June 23, 2019

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Wavrock, Paul L. $4,300 Leavitt, Laurie A. $2,868
Schiavon, Ralph $4,296 Olguin, Loren A. $2,868
Malpigli, Frank W. $4,212 Stephens, Denise M. $2,868
Omid, Robert $4,212 Underhill, John G. $2,868
Newman, Michelle $4,188 Albano, Jerry R. $2,856
Imberman, Barbra S. $4,032 Lasman, Mark J. $2,856
Nelson, Donald G. $4,032 Daninos, Patrick C. $2,844
Hefti, David $3,996 Parchami, Azar $2,796
Becker, Gary S. $3,984 Rapini, Duane M. $2,796
Lemar, Mike $3,984 Roberts, Michael S. $2,796
Starkey, Yvonne $3,960 Kovacs, Michael $2,772
LeMaire, Daniel S. $3,936 Prosniewski, Kathleen $2,748
Fisher, Erin B. $3,924 Ziadeh, Abedel N. $2,748
Benaim, Eduardo $3,612 Marcos, Mona $2,736
Dega, Brigett L. $3,612 Lawrence, Kevin $2,700
Delia, Brian $3,516 Goodson, Mindy $2,681
Schneck, Herbert T. $3,516 Borosak, William J. Jr. $2,628
Shaw, Martin L. IV $3,516 Cherry, Pamela $2,628
Portillo, Tanya $3,480 Coppola, Salvador $2,628
Sweeney, Paul W. $3,396 Cruciata, Robert $2,628
Farley, Edward A. $3,336 DiBisceglie, Darrin J. $2,628
Kelley, William K. $3,336 Ewing, Deborah L. $2,628
Ortiz, Eliezer $3,312 Gonzalez, Luis $2,628
Black, Ana Maria C. $3,300 Green, Laurie A. $2,628
Freeman, William P. $3,300 Helman, Sharon $2,628
LaRocca, Joseph A. $3,300 Israel, Steven $2,628
Mourino, Tamara $3,300 Jennings, Christopher G. $2,628
Munoz, Alejandro $3,300 Katz, Annette $2,628
Carroll, Daniel P. $3,216 King, Deborah E. $2,628
Serrani, Gary $3,216 Moore, Daniel $2,628
Hirsch, Susan J. $3,156 Russo, Paul $2,628
Gad, Toni P. $3,132 Updyke, Jeffrey A. $2,628
Westfall, Edward B. $3,132 Armbrecht, Keith $2,580
Alvarez, Carmen M. $3,048 Lozano, Jonathan $2,580
Biederman, Julie $3,024 Falbo, Kimberly R. $2,568
Mosteiro, Ramon E. $3,024 Pearson, Lisha $2,568
Sheehan, Timothy A. $3,024 Roberts, Michael $2,568
Weiner, Donna L. $3,024 Catron, Edward A. $2,556
Gumora, Helene $3,023 Rozenboom, James $2,556
Cooper, Natalie L. $2,963 Lempert, Renee D. $2,544
Khan, Shameeza $2,952 Olson, Landon $2,544
Hammond, Bobby O. $2,904 Spizzuco, Samuel $2,544
Hubler, Christine $2,904
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